Direction: Avignon
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Grille horaire

Gare de Lyon Part
Dieu
Lyon 3e Arrondissement

Gare de Vienne
Vienne

Gare de Saint-Clair -
Les Roches
Saint-Clair-du-Rhéne
Gare de Le Péage-de-
Roussillon

Le Péage-de-Roussillon
Gare de Saint-
Rambert-d'Albon
Saint-Rambert-d'Albon
Gare de Saint-Vallier
sur Rhéne
Saint-Vallier

Gare de Tain-

I'Hermitage - Tournon
Tain-I'Hermitage

Gare de Valence Ville
Valence

Gare de Montélimar
Montélimar

Gare de Pierrelatte
Pierrelatte

Gare de Bolléne la
Croisiére
Bollene

Gare de Orange
Orange

Gare de Courthézon
Courthézon

Gare de Bédarrides
Bédarrides

Gare de Sorgues -
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Sorgues

Gare de Avignon

Centre
Avignon

15:20

15:40

15:48

15:54

16:01

16:10

16:19

16:33

SNCF
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